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2016 PRICING FINAL

MEN’S BOARDS

TIMELESS
MACHETE GT
BURNOUT
ALTER EGO
HELIX
BERZERKER
WARPIG
MACHETE
WILD LIFE
CROOK
KINK
MANIC 
AGENDA

$390.00
$354.00 
$330.00  
$330.00 
$300.00 
$300.00  
$294.00  
$281.00 
$258.00  
$240.00 
$240.00 
$228.00  
$210.00

$699.95  
$599.95 
$559.95  
$559.95 
$509.95  
$509.95  
$499.95  
$479.95  
$439.95 
$409.95  
$409.95  
$389.95  
$359.95  

$749.95 
$649.95
$599.95  
$599.95  
$549.95 
$549.95  
$529.95  
$499.95  
$459.95 
$429.95  
$429.95  
$409.95  
$379.95 

KID’S BOARDS

LIL’ HELIX
MACHETE JR
LOWRIDE
BLUSH

$161.00 
$150.00 
$108.00
$108.00

$279.95 
$259.95 
$189.95
$189.95

$289.95 
$269.95 
$209.95
$199.95

WOMEN’S BOARDS

HELLCAT
OMG
SATURDAY
COMPACT
RAPTURE

$300.00 
$281.00 
$246.00 
$228.00 
$210.00  

$509.95 
$479.95 
$419.95 
$389.95 
$359.95  

$529.95 
$499.95 
$449.95 
$399.95 
$379.95 

WHSL MAP MSRP

MEN’S BOOTS

TRIDENT 
NINETY-TWO
INSANO FOCUS 
FUSE
LASSO
JACKSON
TRIAD
ANTHEM
ROOK
ORION
BIGFOOT BOOT

$257.00  
$234.00 
$210.00 
$192.00 
$174.00  
$144.00 
$144.00 
$120.00 
$108.00 
$90.00
$168.00

$439.95 
$399.95 
$359.95 
$329.95 
$299.95  
$249.95 
$249.95 
$209.95 
$189.95 
$159.95
$269.95

$459.95 
$419.95  
$379.95 
$349.95 
$329.95   
$269.95 
$269.95 
$229.95 
$209.95  
$189.95
$289.95
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BAGS

THE PERFECT SNOWBOARD BAG
BATTERY BOARD BAG
BLACKENED BOARD BAG
UNFORGIVEN BOARD SLEEVE
BAD SEED BOARD SLEEVE 
RIDE DUFFLE
RIDE DUFFLE ROLLER
RIDE EVERYDAY PACK
ROLL TOP PACK

$75.00 
$45.00 
$35.00  
$17.50 
$15.00 
$90.00 
$110.00 
$60.00 
$40.00 

$149.95 
$89.95 
$69.95 
$34.95 
$29.95 
$179.95 
$219.95 
$119.95 
$79.95 

$159.95 
$99.95  
$79.95 
$39.95 
$34.95 
$189.95 
$229.95 
$129.95 
$89.95 

WHSL MAP MSRP

WOMEN’S BOOTS

CADENCE
HERA
SAGE
HARPER
DONNA

$174.00 
$150.00 
$120.00 
$108.00 
$90.00 

$299.95 
$259.95 
$209.95 
$189.95  
$159.95 

$329.95 
$279.95 
$229.95 
$209.95 
$189.95 

WHSL MAP MSRP

MEN’S BINDINGS

EL HEFE
CAPO
RODEO LTD
RODEO
REVOLT
EX
KX
LX

$215.00 
$167.00 
$156.00 
$144.00 
$126.00 
$108.00 
$96.00 
$84.00 

$369.95 
$289.95 
$269.95 
$249.95 
$219.95 
$189.95 
$169.95 
$149.95   

$399.95 
$329.95 
$289.95 
$269.95  
$239.95   
$219.95 
$189.95 
$169.95 

KID’S BINDINGS

PHENOM
MICRO

$84.00 
$54.00 

$149.95  
$99.95  

$159.95 
$109.95 

WOMEN’S BINDINGS

FAME
DVA
VXN
KS
LXH

$144.00 
$126.00 
$108.00 
$96.00  
$84.00  

$249.95  
$219.95 
$189.95 
$169.95 
$149.95  

$269.95 
$249.95 
$209.95 
$189.95 
$169.95 

KID’S BOOTS

SPARK
NORRIS

$72.00 
$60.00 

$129.95 
$109.95 

$139.95 
$119.95 


