

2016 PRICING FINAL

	WHSL	MAP	MSRP
MEN'S BOARDS			
TIMELESS	\$390.00	\$699.95	\$749.95
MACHETE GT	\$354.00	\$599.95	\$649.95
BURNOUT	\$330.00	\$559.95	\$599.95
ALTER EGO	\$330.00	\$559.95	\$599.95
HELIX	\$300.00	\$509.95	\$549.95
BERZERKER	\$300.00	\$509.95	\$549.95
WARPIG	\$294.00	\$499.95	\$529.95
MACHETE	\$281.00	\$479.95	\$499.95
WILD LIFE	\$258.00	\$439.95	\$459.95
CROOK	\$240.00	\$409.95	\$429.95
KINK	\$240.00	\$409.95	\$429.95
MANIC	\$228.00	\$389.95	\$409.95
AGENDA	\$210.00	\$359.95	\$379.95

KID'S BOARDS

LIL' HELIX	\$161.00	\$279.95	\$289.95
MACHETE JR	\$150.00	\$259.95	\$269.95
LOWRIDE	\$108.00	\$189.95	\$209.95
BLUSH	\$108.00	\$189.95	\$199.95

WOMEN'S BOARDS

HELLCAT	\$300.00	\$509.95	\$529.95
OMG	\$281.00	\$479.95	\$499.95
SATURDAY	\$246.00	\$419.95	\$449.95
COMPACT	\$228.00	\$389.95	\$399.95
RAPTURE	\$210.00	\$359.95	\$379.95

MEN'S BOOTS

TRIDENT	\$257.00	\$439.95	\$459.95
NINETY-TWO	\$234.00	\$399.95	\$419.95
INSANO FOCUS	\$210.00	\$359.95	\$379.95
FUSE	\$192.00	\$329.95	\$349.95
LASSO	\$174.00	\$299.95	\$329.95
JACKSON	\$144.00	\$249.95	\$269.95
TRIAD	\$144.00	\$249.95	\$269.95
ANTHEM	\$120.00	\$209.95	\$229.95
ROOK	\$108.00	\$189.95	\$209.95
ORION	\$90.00	\$159.95	\$189.95
BIGFOOT BOOT	\$168.00	\$269.95	\$289.95



	WHSL	MAP	MSRP
KID'S BOOTS			
SPARK	\$72.00	\$129.95	\$139.95
NORRIS	\$60.00	\$109.95	\$119.95

WOMEN'S BOOTS

CADENCE	\$174.00	\$299.95	\$329.95
HERA	\$150.00	\$259.95	\$279.95
SAGE	\$120.00	\$209.95	\$229.95
HARPER	\$108.00	\$189.95	\$209.95
DONNA	\$90.00	\$159.95	\$189.95

MEN'S BINDINGS

EL HEFE	\$215.00	\$369.95	\$399.95
CAPO	\$167.00	\$289.95	\$329.95
RODEO LTD	\$156.00	\$269.95	\$289.95
RODEO	\$144.00	\$249.95	\$269.95
REVOLT	\$126.00	\$219.95	\$239.95
EX	\$108.00	\$189.95	\$219.95
КХ	\$96.00	\$169.95	\$189.95
LX	\$84.00	\$149.95	\$169.95

KID'S BINDINGS

PHENOM	\$84.00	\$149.95	\$159.95
MICRO	\$54.00	\$99.95	\$109.95

WOMEN'S BINDINGS

FAME	\$144.00	\$249.95	\$269.95
DVA	\$126.00	\$219.95	\$249.95
VXN	\$108.00	\$189.95	\$209.95
KS	\$96.00	\$169.95	\$189.95
LXH	\$84.00	\$149.95	\$169.95

BAGS	WHSL	MAP	MSRP
THE PERFECT SNOWBOARD BAG	\$75.00	\$149.95	\$159.95
BATTERY BOARD BAG	\$45.00	\$89.95	\$99.95
BLACKENED BOARD BAG	\$35.00	\$69.95	\$79.95
UNFORGIVEN BOARD SLEEVE	\$17.50	\$34.95	\$39.95
BAD SEED BOARD SLEEVE	\$15.00	\$29.95	\$34.95
RIDE DUFFLE	\$90.00	\$179.95	\$189.95
RIDE DUFFLE ROLLER	\$110.00	\$219.95	\$229.95
RIDE EVERYDAY PACK	\$60.00	\$119.95	\$129.95
ROLL TOP PACK	\$40.00	\$79.95	\$89.95

